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Fencers (present, structured order - 53)

name and first name

BUROQV Georgi
GRIGOROV Viktor
PANCHEV Matey
TODOROV Denislav
BISCEVIC Bruno

BERG Thomas

BOESEN Tor

DAHLIN Kolja
DANCKWARDT Mathias
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
SORENSEN Julius
KIVARIS Dimitrios
STANTSIOS Vasileios
ANDRIOPOULQOS Andreas
ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis
MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis
MAVRIDIS Damianos
MPESIRIS Vasilios
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
MINAS Iason

HASIOTIS Athanasios
HRISTOPOULOS Stergios
CHRYSIKOS Michail
GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis
KIZOS Christos
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
MPANTIKIS Aggelos
PAPAHARISIS Theodoros
REPATSIS Romanos
HATZOPOULOS Dimitrios
KIPOUROS Antonis

MANTZARLIS-ARZIMANOGLOU Stefanos

KRITIDIS Vasileios
CUNESTEANU Andrei
GEORGESCU Alexandru
MARINESCU Anton
MOTCA Vlad

PORUSNIUC Vlad
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
BUGARIN Dimitrije
GOLIC David

COSGUN Muhammed Ege
GULER Baris

GUNES Fatih

MENKUER Engin Batuhan
SEN Eren

TEKKUPELI Arda Can
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
YAZAR Bora

OZTASKIN Arda

BIREN Ismail Bora

Cadet Circuit

club

ESCALIBUR

FLECHE FC SOFIA
FLECHE FC SOFIA
FLECHE FC SOFIA
A.S.BRESSO

FKT KOBENHAVN

FKT KOBENHAVN

FKT KOBENHAVN

FKT KOBENHAVN

FKT KOBENHAVN

FKT KOBENHAVN

JAF ARHUS

A.0.O0.

A.0.O0.

A.O.X. EGALEO

A.O.X. EGALEO

A.O.X. EGALEO

A.O.X. EGALEO

A.O.X. EGALEO

A.O.X. EGALEO

A.O.X. EGALEO

L.O.A.

M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL
M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL
0.X.I. FLORINAS

0.X.I. FLORINAS

0.X.I. FLORINAS

0.X.I. FLORINAS

0.X.I. FLORINAS

0.X.I. FLORINAS

0.X.I. FLORINAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
OMILOS PROTATHLITON
P.A.O.

PGS ATHENS

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
MK OMLADINAC

MK OMLADINAC

ALTINYURT S.K.
ISTANBUL HASAL

country

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

fencer number

35
14
57
10
133
81
206
61

137
207
203

71

63
85
338

208
339
336

204
343
345
344
209

342
337

475
112

174
74
425
87
121
36
28
73
270

401
107
92

date of birth

26/11/1997
30/1/1996
4/6/1996
17/7/1996
3/11/1997
6/6/1996
20/2/1996
28/1/1996
2/5/1998
25/8/1996
1/6/1997
20/6/1996
25/1/1998
4/7/1998
15/3/1996
6/7/1999
23/8/1996
28/6/2000
9/11/1997
13/3/1996
24/5/1999
2/2/1998
19/4/1997
6/3/1998
3/1/1997
12/7/1998
23/3/1997
26/9/1999
15/4/2000
16/4/1999
10/1/1997
7/1/1998
12/4/1996
23/2/1997
30/8/1999
25/3/1998
29/9/1996
7/5/1998
18/6/1997
21/6/1996
7/4/1997
16/1/1997
15/12/1996
3/11/1997
2/3/1996
6/6/1996
3/4/1998
30/8/1996
3/3/1999
10/2/1997
27/2/1996
8/6/1996
30/7/1996
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Formula of the competition

53 fencers
1 poules: round

53 fencers

8 poules (5 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
separation by : countries

41 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 41 fencers

tableau principal
4 qualifiers

tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

tableau G
4 qualifiers

tableau final

Cadet Circuit
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Poules, round no 1, page 1/2

Pouleno1l 9:30 piste No 2
Referee : KAYA

HASIOTIS Athanasios
HATZOPOULOQS Dimitrios
HRISTOPOULOS Stergios
GEORGESCU Alexandru
DANCKWARDT Mathias
BIREN Ismail Bora

Pouleno2 9:30 piste No 9
Referee : GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut

ANDRIOPOULOS Andreas
MINAS Iason

KIPOURQS Antonis
TEKKUPELI Arda Can
OZTASKIN Arda

GOLIC David

DAHLIN Kolja

Pouleno3 9:30 piste No 3
Referee : DOUDOS Dimitrios

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios
MPANTIKIS Aggelos

MOTCA Vlad

YAZAR Bora

BERG Thomas

Pouleno4 9:30 piste No 4

Mehmet Bahti TUR

GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
DEN
TUR

ROU

GRE
GRE
GRE
TUR
TUR
SRB
DEN

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
TUR
DEN

Referee : TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE

KIVARIS Dimitrios

MANTZARLIS-ARZIMANOGLOU Stefa

STANTSIOS Vasileios
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
GUNES Fatih
MARINESCU Anton
LOEKKEGAARD Emil

GRE
GRE
GRE
TUR
TUR
ROU
DEN

Cadet Circuit
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V/M
1/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
3/5
5/5

V/M
2/6
1/6
1/6
2/6
5/6
4/6
6/6

V/M
5/5
3/5
0/5
1/5
3/5
3/5

V/M
2/6
3/6
4/6
1/6
4/6
5/6
2/6

ind.

ind.
-10
-12
-13
-11
11
13
22

ind.

ind.
-10

11
-14

13

HS
16

15
18
18
25

HS
18
17
14
17
27
26
30

HS
22
22

13
16
22

HS
16
18
27
13
26
27
24

ranking
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ranking
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ranking
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ranking
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Poules, round no 1,

page 2/2

Pouleno5 9:30 pisteNo 5
Referee : HATZOPOULOS

KRITIDIS Vasileios
KIZOS Christos

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros

PORUSNIUC Vlad

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

GRIGOROV Viktor
BISCEVIC Bruno

Eleftherios GRE

Pouleno6 9:30 piste No 6
Referee : LYBEROPOULOS

GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis
PAPAHARISIS Theodoros
ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis
MEJLVANG Hans Christian

PANCHEV Matey
GULER Baris
PRUNDEANU Alexandru

Constantinos GRE

Pouleno7 9:30 piste No 7
Referee : GEROSSIDERIS

MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis

MAVRIDIS Damianos
CHRYSIKOS Michail

COSGUN Muhammed Ege

BUGARIN Dimitrije
BUROV Georgi
BOESEN Tor

Efstathios

Pouleno 8 9:30 piste No 8

Referee : RECEP

REPATSIS Romanos
MPESIRIS Vasilios
SORENSEN Julius
SEN Eren

TODOROQV Denislav
CUNESTEANU Andrei

Koc

TUR

GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
TUR
BUL
CRO

GRE
GRE
GRE
DEN
BUL
TUR
ROU

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
TUR
SRB
BUL
DEN

GRE
GRE
DEN
TUR
BUL
ROU

Cadet Circuit
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1/6
3/6
1/6
3/6
5/6
2/6
6/6

V/M
0/6
1/6
3/6
4/6
2/6
6/6
5/6

V/M
6/6
1/6
3/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
5/6

V/M
2/5
4/5
2/5
5/5
1/5
1/5

ind.

ind.

ind.

ind.

HS
14
19

21
29
20
30

HS

13
19
23
17
30
27

HS
30

21
23
17
12
25

HS
15
23
18
25
11
12

ranking
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),

ranking
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name and first name

MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis
DAHLIN Kolja

GULER Baris

BIREN Ismail Bora
BISCEVIC Bruno

SEN Eren

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
MARINESCU Anton
OZTASKIN Arda

BOESEN Tor

MPESIRIS Vasilios

GOLIC David

STANTSIOS Vasileios
GUNES Fatih

COSGUN Muhammed Ege
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
BERG Thomas

PANAGIOTOPOULQS Sotirios

DANCKWARDT Mathias
GEORGESCU Alexandru
YAZAR Bora
CHRYSIKOS Michail
PORUSNIUC Viad

KIZOS Christos
ANDRIOPOULQS Ioannis

MANTZARLIS-ARZIMANOGLOU Stef

SORENSEN Julius
HRISTOPOULOS Stergios
REPATSIS Romanos
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
GRIGOROQV Viktor
PANCHEV Matey
BUGARIN Dimitrije
ANDRIOPOULOS Andreas
KIVARIS Dimitrios
TEKKUPELI Arda Can
HASIOTIS Athanasios
MOTCA Vlad
CUNESTEANU Andrei
TODOROQV Denislav
HATZOPOULOS Dimitrios
MINAS Iason

KIPOURQS Antonis

page 1/2

country

GRE
DEN
TUR
TUR
CRO
TUR
GRE
TUR
ROU
ROU
TUR
DEN
GRE
SRB
GRE
TUR
TUR
DEN
DEN
GRE
DEN
ROU
TUR
GRE
ROU
GRE
GRE
GRE
DEN
GRE
GRE
DEN
BUL
BUL
SRB
GRE
GRE
TUR
GRE
ROU
ROU
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE

Cadet Circuit

club

A.O.X. EGALEO
FKT KOBENHAVN

ISTANBUL HASAL
A.S.BRESSO

A.O.X. EGALEO

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
ALTINYURT S.K.

FKT KOBENHAVN

A.O.X. EGALEO

MK OMLADINAC

A.0.0.

FKT KOBENHAVN

FKT KOBENHAVN

A.O.X. EGALEO

FKT KOBENHAVN

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

O.X.I. FLORINAS

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
O.X.I. FLORINAS

A.O.X. EGALEO

P.A.O.

JAF ARHUS

M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL
O.X.I. FLORINAS

FKT KOBENHAVN
FLECHE FC SOFIA
FLECHE FC SOFIA

MK OMLADINAC

A.O.X. EGALEO

A.0.0.

M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
FLECHE FC SOFIA
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
L.O.A.

OMILOS PROTATHLITON

V/M indicator

1.0 24
1.0 22
1.0 22
1.0 19
1.0 18
1.0 18
1.0 11
0.8 22
0.8 17
0.8 13
0.8 11
0.8 10
0.8 13
0.6 13
0.6 11
0.6 7
0.6 5
0.6 5
0.6 10
0.6 8
0.6 4
0.6 3
0.6 1
0.5 4
0.5 3
0.5 -2
0.5 -3
0.5 -6
0.4 -3
0.4 -5
0.4 -6
0.3 -1
0.3 -5
0.3 -5
0.3 -7
0.3 -10
0.3 -10
0.3 -11
0.2 -5
0.2 -10
0.2 -11
0.2 -11
0.2 -16
0.1 -12
0.1 -13

HS

30
30
30
25
30
25
22
29
27
27
27
25
23
26
27
26
23
23
22
22
18
18
16
21
21
19
19
18
18
15
15
24
20
17
17
18
16
17
16
13
12
11

17
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),

ranking

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

name and first name

PAPAHARISIS Theodoros
TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel
KRITIDIS Vasileios
MAVRIDIS Damianos
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
BUROV Georgi
MPANTIKIS Aggelos
GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis

Cadet Circuit

page 2/2

country

GRE
TUR
GRE
GRE
GRE
BUL
GRE
GRE

club
0.X.I. FLORINAS

PGS ATHENS
A.O.X. EGALEO
O.X.I. FLORINAS
ESCALIBUR
O.X.I. FLORINAS
O.X.I. FLORINAS

V/M indicator

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

-13
-14
-15
-19
-21
-17
-20
-23

group

elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
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Tableau de 64, page 1/4

Cadet Circuit

1 MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis GR
MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis
64
MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis
33 GRIGOROV Viktor BU 15/8
LOEKKEGAARD Emil
32 LOEKKEGAARD Emil DE 15/8
GUNES Fatih
17  COSGUN Muhammed Ege TU 15/11
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
48
GUNES Fatih
49 15/10
GUNES Fatih
16  GUNES Fatih TU
9 PRUNDEANU Alexandru RO
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
56
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
41 CUNESTEANU Andrei RO 15/6
CHRYSIKOS Michail
24  CHRYSIKOS Michail GR 15/9
PRUNDEANU Alexandrt
25  PORUSNIUC Vlad RO 15/8
PORUSNIUC Viad
40 MOTCA Vlad RO 15/8
PORUSNIUC Viad
57 15/12
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
8 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TU
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Tableau de 64, page 2/4

Cadet Circuit

BISCEVIC Bruno

KIVARIS Dimitrios

BISCEVIC Bruno

15/9

DANCKWARDT Mathias

BOESEN Tor

15/7

DANCKWARDT Mathias

BISCEVIC Bruno

MPESIRIS Vasilios

PANAGIOTOPOULQS Sotirios

15/9

MPESIRIS Vasilios

SORENSEN Julius

5 BISCEVIC Bruno CR
60
37  KIVARIS Dimitrios GR
28  MANTZARLIS-ARZIMANOGLO GR
21 DANCKWARDT Mathias DE
44
53
12 BOESEN Tor DE
13  MPESIRIS Vasilios GR
52
45
20  PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios ~ GR
29  SORENSEN Julius DE
36  ANDRIOPOULOS Andreas GR
61
4 BIREN Ismail Bora TU

15/11

BIREN Ismail Bora

15/8

BIREN Ismail Bora

15/13

BIREN Ismail Bora

15/4

12/7
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Tableau de 64, page 3/4

Cadet Circuit

3 GULER Baris TU
GULER Baris
62
GULER Baris
35 BUGARIN Dimitrije SR 15/3
HRISTOPOULOS Stergios
30 HRISTOPOULOQOS Stergios GR 15/11
GULER Baris
19  BERG Thomas DE 15/10
BERG Thomas
46
BERG Thomas
51 15/10
GOLIC David
14  GOLIC David SR
11  OZTASKIN Arda TU
OZTASKIN Arda
54
GEORGESCU Alexandru
43 15/6
GEORGESCU Alexandru
22  GEORGESCU Alexandru RO
GEORGESCU Alexandrt
27  ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis GR 15/9
ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis
38 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TU 15/6
SEN Eren
59 15/10
SEN Eren
6 SEN Eren TU
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Tableau de 64, page 4/4

Cadet Circuit

SOULIOS Rafail Aposto

7/6

DAHLIN Kolja

7 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GR
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
58
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
39 HASIOTIS Athanasios GR 15/9
HASIOTIS Athanasios
26  KIZOS Christos GR 15/9
23 YAZAR Bora TU
YAZAR Bora
42
YAZAR Bora
55 15/5
MARINESCU Anton
10  MARINESCU Anton RO
15  STANTSIOS Vasileios GR
STANTSIOS Vasileios
50
STANTSIOS Vasileios
47 15/7
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
18 MEJLVANG Hans Christian DE
31 REPATSIS Romanos GR
PANCHEV Matey
34  PANCHEV Matey BU 15/10
DAHLIN Kolja
63 15/2
DAHLIN Kolja
2 DAHLIN Kolja DE

15/5
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Tableau de 16

1 MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis GR

GUNES Fatih
16  GUNES Fatih TU 15/11
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
9 PRUNDEANU Alexandru RO 15/10
PRUNDEANU Alexandru
8 PORUSNIUC Vlad RO 15/8
5 BISCEVIC Bruno CR
BISCEVIC Bruno
12  DANCKWARDT Mathias DE 15/13
BIREN Ismail Bora
13 MPESIRIS Vasilios GR 15/8
BIREN Ismail Bora
4 BIREN Ismail Bora TU 12/7
3 GULER Baris TU
GULER Baris
14  BERG Thomas DE 15/10
GEORGESCU Alexandru
11  GEORGESCU Alexandru RO 15/12
GEORGESCU Alexandru
6 SEN Eren TU 15/9
7 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GR
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
10 YAZAR Bora TU 7/6
DAHLIN Kolja
15  STANTSIOS Vasileios GR 15/1
DAHLIN Kolja
2 DAHLIN Kolja DE 15/5
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Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

Cadet Circuit

1 LOEKKEGAARD Emil DEN
COSGUN Muhammed Ege
16  COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR 15/7
9 CHRYSIKOS Michail GRE
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
8 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/4
5 KIVARIS Dimitrios GRE
BOESEN Tor
12 BOESEN Tor DEN 15/6
13 PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios  GRE
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios
4 SORENSEN Julius DEN 15/9
3 HRISTOPOULOQS Stergios GRE
GOLIC David
14  GOLIC David SRB 15/7
11  OZTASKIN Arda TUR
OZTASKIN Arda
6 ANDRIOPOQULOS Ioannis GRE 15/8
7 HASIOTIS Athanasios GRE
HASIOTIS Athanasios
10 MARINESCU Anton ROU 15/13
15 MEJLVANG Hans Christian DEN
MEJLVANG Hans Christian
2 PANCHEV Matey BUL 15/7
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Tableaux e-f de 16

Cadet Circuit

1 MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis GRE
MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis
16 HASIOTIS Athanasios GRE 15/13
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
9 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/7
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
8 PORUSNIUC Vlad ROU 15/6
5 BERG Thomas DEN
BERG Thomas
12 GOLIC David SRB 15/9
BERG Thomas
13 MEJLVANG Hans Christian DEN 15/14
STANTSIOS Vasileios
4 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE 15/8
3 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE
MPESIRIS Vasilios
14  COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR 15/12
MPESIRIS Vasilios
11 BOESEN Tor DEN 15/14
DANCKWARDT Mathias
6 DANCKWARDT Mathias DEN 15/11
7 YAZAR Bora TUR
OZTASKIN Arda
10  OZTASKIN Arda TUR 15/8
OZTASKIN Arda
15  PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios  GRE 15/8
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios
2 SEN Eren TUR 15/10
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Cadet Circuit

Tableau g
1 GULER Baris TUR
BERG Thomas
8 BERG Thomas DEN 15/11
5 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
4 GUNES Fatih TUR 15/6
3 SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE
OZTASKIN Arda
6 OZTASKIN Arda TUR 15/9
7 MPESIRIS Vasilios GRE
BISCEVIC Bruno
2 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO 15/11
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Quarter-finals

Cadet Circuit

DAHLIN Kolja

15/5

GEORGESCU Alexandru

DAHLIN Kolja

15/8

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

1 DAHLIN Kolja DEN
8 BERG Thomas DEN
5 BISCEVIC Bruno CRO
4 GEORGESCU Alexandru ROU
3 PRUNDEANU Alexandru ROU
6 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR
7 OZTASKIN Arda TUR
2 BIREN Ismail Bora TUR

15/7

BIREN Ismail Bora

15/10

BIREN Ismail Bora

BIREN Ismail Bora

15/3

15/10

15/6
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Cadet Circuit

ranking name and first name club country date of birth
1 BIREN Ismail Bora ISTANBUL HASAL TUR 30/7/1996
2 DAHLIN Kolja FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 28/1/1996
3 GEORGESCU Alexandru CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 29/9/1996
3 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3/4/1998
5  BISCEVIC Bruno A.S.BRESSO CRO 3/11/1997
6 PRUNDEANU Alexandru CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 7/4/1997
7  OZTASKIN Arda ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 8/6/1996
8 BERG Thomas FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 6/6/1996
9  GULER Baris TUR 2/3/1996
10  SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 24/5/1999
11 MPESIRIS Vasilios A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 9/11/1997
12 GUNES Fatih TUR 6/6/1996
13 MAKRYGIANNAKIS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 23/8/1996
14  STANTSIOS Vasileios A.0.O. GRE 4/7/1998
15 PANAGIOTOPOULOS Sotirios A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 13/3/1996
16 DANCKWARDT Mathias FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 2/5/1998
17  SEN Eren TUR 30/8/1996
18 BOESEN Tor FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 20/2/1996
19  GOLIC David MK OMLADINAC SRB 15/12/1996
20 COSGUN Muhammed Ege TUR 3/11/1997
20 MEJLVANG Hans Christian FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1/6/1997
22 YAZAR Bora TUR 27/2/1996
23 PORUSNIUC Vlad CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 21/6/1996
24  HASIOQTIS Athanasios M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL GRE 19/4/1997
25 MARINESCU Anton CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 7/5/1998
26  CHRYSIKOS Michail O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 3/1/1997
27  ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 6/7/1999
28  SORENSEN Julius JAF ARHUS DEN 20/6/1996
29 HRISTOPOULOS Stergios M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL GRE 6/3/1998
30 LOEKKEGAARD Emil FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 25/8/1996
31 PANCHEV Matey FLECHE FC SOFIA BUL 4/6/1996
32 KIVARIS Dimitrios A.O0.0. GRE 25/1/1998
33  KIZOS Christos O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 23/3/1997
34 MANTZARLIS-ARZIMANOGLOU Stefanos  P.A.O. GRE 23/2/1997
35 REPATSIS Romanos O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 10/1/1997
36 GRIGOROV Viktor FLECHE FC SOFIA BUL 30/1/1996
37 BUGARIN Dimitrije MK OMLADINAC SRB 16/1/1997
38 ANDRIOPOULOS Andreas A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 15/3/1996
39 TEKKUPELI Arda Can TUR 3/3/1999
40 MOTCA Vlad CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 18/6/1997
41  CUNESTEANU Andrei CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 25/3/1998
42 TODOROQV Denislav FLECHE FC SOFIA BUL 17/7/1996
43 HATZOPOULOQS Dimitrios ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE 7/1/1998
44  MINAS Iason L.O.A. GRE 2/2/1998
45  KIPOUROS Antonis OMILOS PROTATHLITON GRE 12/4/1996
46  PAPAHARISIS Theodoros O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 16/4/1999
47 TELLIOGLU Erhan Temel TUR 10/2/1997
48 KRITIDIS Vasileios PGS ATHENS GRE 30/8/1999
49 MAVRIDIS Damianos A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 28/6/2000
50 KOSTENTSIS Theodoros O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 26/9/1999
51 BUROV Georgi ESCALIBUR BUL 26/11/1997
52  MPANTIKIS Aggelos O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 15/4/2000
53  GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis O.X.I. FLORINAS GRE 12/7/1998
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat  country poules matches finales
DOUDOQS Dimitrios GRE 1 6 0
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios B GRE 1 6 0
GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU 1 8 1
HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios B GRE 1 8 2
ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE 0 7 0
KAYA Mehmet Bahtim TUR 1 9 1
LYBEROPOULOS Constantinos B GRE 1 8 3
RECEP Koc TUR 1 1 0
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE 1 8 0





